Pressure Measurement and Monitoring
PDR02
Double Bourdon Tube
Differential Pressure Gauge
for Relative and
Differential Pressure
• nominal sizes 100 and 160 mm
• accuracy class 1,0

in bar
Design
Order code
-1…0 K16 L16 M16 N16 O16 H16
-1…0,6 K42 L42 M42 N42 O42 H42
-1…1,5 K43 L43 M43 N43 O43 H43
-1…3 K44 L44 M44 N44 O44 H44
-1…5 K45 L45 M45 N45 O45 H45
-1…9 K46 L46 M46 N46 O46 H46
-1…15 K49 L49 M49 N49 O49 H49
-1…24 K52 L52 M52 N52 O52 H52
0…0,6 K67 L67 M67 N67 O67 H67
0…1 K69 L69 M69 N69 O69 H69
0…1,6 K70 L70 M70 N70 O70 H70
0…2,5 K72 L72 M72 N72 O72 H72
0…4 K73 L73 M73 N73 O73 H73
0…6 K74 L74 M74 N74 O74 H74
0...10 K75 L75 M75 N75 O75 H75
0...16 K76 L76 M76 N76 O76 H76
0...25 K78 L78 M78 N78 O78 H78
0...40 K79 L79 M79 N79 O79 H79
0...60 K80 L80 M80 N80 O80 H80
0...100 K81 L81 M81 N81 O81 H81
0...160 K82 L82 M82 N82 O82 H82
0...250 K84 L84 M84 N84 O84 H84
0...400 K86 L86 M86 N86 O86 H86
0...600 K87 L87 M87 N87 O87 H87
0...1000 K88 L88 M88 N88 O88 H88
0...1600 K89 L89 M89 N89 O89 H89
Rotatable scale for direct reading of differential pres-
sure:
The static pressure of each bour-
don tube must not exceed the
measuring range.
Order Code:
Order number:              PDR02.
Double bourdon tube differential
pressure gauge
10. E. 15G. 0. K75. 0. 0
Models:
10 = housing diameter 100 mm
16 = housing diameter 160 mm
Material:
E = completely stainless steel
Process connection:
15G = 2 x G ½ male thread
15N = 2 x ½” NPT male thread
 S = special connection (see: options)
Vibration damping:
0 = without
1 = with glycerine filling
Design and measuring range:
K16…H89 = see table „Measuring Ranges“
Additional electrical equipment:
0 = without
Options and accessories: (multiple selection possible)
0 = without
xxx = see table „Options and Accessories“
Technical Data:
Housing: round stainless steel housing 1.4301,
d = 100 or 160 mm
Measuring element: 2 x stainless steel bourdon tube 1.4571
Pointer mechanism: brass
Viewing class: mineral glass (4 mm)
Scale and pointer: aluminium, white, black pointer
Process connection: 1/2" G or NPT (standard),
1/4", 3/8" G or NPT (optional)
made of stainless steel 1.4571,
other connection on request
Liquid-filled version: glycerine
Measuring ranges: see table „Measuring Ranges"
Overload safety: 1,3 x full scale value
Media temperature: −20 … +100 °C
Accuracy: class 1,0
Protection class: IP65
Options and Accessories:
Description Code
scale in psi P
double scale in bar / psi BP
differential pressure scale SD
special scale SK...
process connection G 1/4 08G
process connection G 3/8 10G
process connection 1/4” NPT 08N
process connection 3/8” NPT 10N
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 •  +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
    info@pkp.de •    www.pkp.de
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive • Hudson, MA 01749
S +1-978-212-0006 •  +1-978-568-0060
    info@pkp-usa.com •    www.pkp-usa.com
Pr